
1 ABHINANDAN SHARMA 372 SWARAN VIHARUn-Reserved1812200078 HIG Group-A 120

2 ABHISHEK CHAYAL 367 SWARAN VIHARScheduled Cast1812900215 HIG Group-A 98

3 AJAY KANT GUPTA 364 SWARAN VIHARUn-Reserved1813100177 HIG Group-A 98

4 AKASH GUPTA 340 SWARAN VIHARUn-Reserved1813500637 HIG Group-A 98

5 AKASH YADAV 402 SWARAN VIHARUn-Reserved1813100087 HIG Group-A 162

6 AKSHAT YADAV 371 SWARAN VIHARUn-Reserved1812200137 HIG Group-A 120

7 ALKA SHARMA 362 SWARAN VIHARUn-Reserved1813400250 HIG Group-A 98

8 AMEER KHAN 478 SWARAN VIHARUn-Reserved1810600162 HIG Group-A 120

9 AMIT JAIN 540 SWARAN VIHARUn-Reserved1812300038 HIG Group-A 120

10 ANAND GARG 387 SWARAN VIHARUn-Reserved1813300029 HIG Group-A 162

11 ANANT RAM MEENA 756 SWARAN VIHARScheduled Tribe1813400273 HIG Group-A 120

12 ANIL KUMAR 732 SWARAN VIHARUn-Reserved1813500031 HIG Group-A 120

13 ANIL KUMAR SHARMA 544 SWARAN VIHARUn-Reserved1813500645 HIG Group-A 120

14 ANIRUDH BENIWAL 762 SWARAN VIHARUn-Reserved1813400152 HIG Group-A 120

15 ANITA AGARWAL 755 SWARAN VIHARUn-Reserved1812800222 HIG Group-A 120

16 ANITA SAINI 413 SWARAN VIHARUn-Reserved1813000180 HIG Group-A 162

17 ANJNA KUMARI 607 SWARAN VIHARState Government
Employee

1813500125 HIG Group-A 120

18 ANJU 590 SWARAN VIHARState Government
Employee

1813500231 HIG Group-A 120

19 ARJUN SINGH MEENA 589 SWARAN VIHARUn-Reserved1813500275 HIG Group-A 120

20 ARVIND KUMAR SHARMA 740 SWARAN VIHARUn-Reserved1812800161 HIG Group-A 120

21 ARVIND MEENA 691 SWARAN VIHARScheduled Tribe1810900090 HIG Group-A 120

22 ASHA CHOUDHARY 318 SWARAN VIHARUn-Reserved1813500699 HIG Group-A 120

23 ASHISH KALRA 404 SWARAN VIHARScheduled Cast1810600021 HIG Group-A 162

24 ASHOK KUMAR 336 SWARAN VIHARUn-Reserved1813500417 HIG Group-A 98

25 ASHOK KUMAR GUPTA 725 SWARAN VIHARState Government
Employee

1813500358 HIG Group-A 98

26 ASHOK KUMAR SHARMA 609 SWARAN VIHARUn-Reserved1813500253 HIG Group-A 120

27 ASLAM KHAN 522 SWARAN VIHARState Government
Employee

1813100062 HIG Group-A 120

28 ATIKA MATHUR 401 SWARAN VIHARUn-Reserved1813400353 HIG Group-A 162

29 AVINASH GUPTA 515 SWARAN VIHARUn-Reserved1812200139 HIG Group-A 120

30 BABU LAL MEENA 639 SWARAN VIHARHandicapped1812800141 HIG Group-A 98
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31 BASANTI LAL MEENA 738 SWARAN VIHARScheduled Tribe1813200038 HIG Group-A 120

32 BHAG CHAND REGAR 395 SWARAN VIHARScheduled Cast1813200047 HIG Group-A 162

33 BHARAT KUMAR SONI 591 SWARAN VIHARUn-Reserved1813400422 HIG Group-A 120

34 BHARAT LAL GARG 680 SWARAN VIHARUn-Reserved1813500172 HIG Group-A 120

35 BHARAT LAL MEENA 412 SWARAN VIHARScheduled Tribe1812600033 HIG Group-A 162

36 BHAWANA KUMARI
BHAGTANI

783 SWARAN VIHARUn-Reserved1810900155 HIG Group-A 120

37 BHAWNA SHARMA 392 SWARAN VIHARUn-Reserved1813500196 HIG Group-A 162

38 BHAWNA SHARMA 333 SWARAN VIHARUn-Reserved1813100085 HIG Group-A 98

39 BRAJ MOHAN MAHAWAR 734 SWARAN VIHARState Government
Employee

1811000027 HIG Group-A 120

40 BRESH SINGH YADAV 685 SWARAN VIHARSoldier (Other)1813400310 HIG Group-A 120

41 BUDDHI PRAKASH MEENA 746 SWARAN VIHARUn-Reserved1813500422 HIG Group-A 120

42 CHANDRA PRAKASH
SAGAR

477 SWARAN VIHARScheduled Cast1813400413 HIG Group-A 120

43 CHETAN SHARMA 393 SWARAN VIHARUn-Reserved1813400292 HIG Group-A 162

44 CHITRA PANDEY 417 SWARAN VIHARUn-Reserved1810800035 HIG Group-A 162

45 DEEPAK KUMAR 600 SWARAN VIHARScheduled Cast1813500234 HIG Group-A 120

46 DEEPENDRA SHARMA 382 SWARAN VIHARUn-Reserved1812300001 HIG Group-A 120

47 DEEPSHIKHA AGARWAL 357 SWARAN VIHARUn-Reserved1813400002 HIG Group-A 98

48 DEV KISHAN GOYAL 405 SWARAN VIHARScheduled Cast1811100080 HIG Group-A 162

49 DEVINDER KUMAR LEKHRA 781 SWARAN VIHARScheduled Cast1811100079 HIG Group-A 120

50 DHARAMBEER SINGH
KUNTAL

733 SWARAN VIHARUn-Reserved1813500542 HIG Group-A 120

51 DINESH MEENA 479 SWARAN VIHARHandicapped1813500684 HIG Group-A 120

52 DIVYA YADAV 403 SWARAN VIHARUn-Reserved1813400412 HIG Group-A 162

53 DURGA LAL REGAR 742 SWARAN VIHARScheduled Cast1813300041 HIG Group-A 120

54 ERA JOHRI 679 SWARAN VIHARUn-Reserved1810800095 HIG Group-A 120

55 EVINA JAIN 629 SWARAN VIHARUn-Reserved1813300018 HIG Group-A 98

56 GAJENDRA KUMAR JAIN 531 SWARAN VIHARUn-Reserved1813500412 HIG Group-A 120

57 GAJENDRA SINGH NARUKA 396 SWARAN VIHARSoldier (Other)1813400217 HIG Group-A 162

58 GANESH NARAYAN MEENA 764 SWARAN VIHARScheduled Tribe1813500602 HIG Group-A 120

59 GANPAT SINGH MEENA 361 SWARAN VIHARScheduled Tribe1813500445 HIG Group-A 98
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60 GAURANG AGARWAL 673 SWARAN VIHARUn-Reserved1813000002 HIG Group-A 120

61 GIRRAJ PRASAD 410 SWARAN VIHARState Government
Employee

1813500213 HIG Group-A 162

62 GOPAL SINGH
CHOUDHARY

660 SWARAN VIHARSoldier (Other)1812600002 HIG Group-A 98

63 GOPAL SINGH RAJAWAT 692 SWARAN VIHARUn-Reserved1813500290 HIG Group-A 120

64 GOVIND RAM 644 SWARAN VIHARSoldier (Other)1813400177 HIG Group-A 98

65 GOVIND SINGH BHICHHER 606 SWARAN VIHARSoldier (Other)1813100033 HIG Group-A 120

66 HAJARI LAL MEENA 338 SWARAN VIHARSoldier (Other)1813500569 HIG Group-A 98

67 HAMENDRA KUMAR MITTAL 776 SWARAN VIHARUn-Reserved1812100045 HIG Group-A 120

68 HARENDRA CHOUDHARY 397 SWARAN VIHARState Government
Employee

1812200057 HIG Group-A 162

69 HARI LAL SHARMA 509 SWARAN VIHARState Government
Employee

1813400049 HIG Group-A 120

70 HEMALATA SHARMA 547 SWARAN VIHARUn-Reserved1812900209 HIG Group-A 120

71 HEMCHAND GUPTA 317 SWARAN VIHARUn-Reserved1813400336 HIG Group-A 120

72 HIMMAT SINGH 774 SWARAN VIHARUn-Reserved1813400105 HIG Group-A 120

73 ISHA SWAMI 616 SWARAN VIHARUn-Reserved1813500419 HIG Group-A 120

74 JAG PRAVESH BALWADA 628 SWARAN VIHARSoldier (Other)1812300198 HIG Group-A 98

75 JAGMOHAN 643 SWARAN VIHARUn-Reserved1813500271 HIG Group-A 98

76 JITENDRA KUMAR 594 SWARAN VIHARUn-Reserved1812600028 HIG Group-A 120

77 JITENDRA KUMAR SHARMA 642 SWARAN VIHARUn-Reserved1812500050 HIG Group-A 98

78 JUGENDRA SINGH 641 SWARAN VIHARUn-Reserved1813300051 HIG Group-A 98

79 JYOTISANA PARMAR 476 SWARAN VIHARSoldier (Widow &
Depandent)

1812700001 HIG Group-A 120

80 KAILASH CHAND
CHOUDHARY

593 SWARAN VIHARUn-Reserved1812400197 HIG Group-A 120

81 KALPANA SAXENA 592 SWARAN VIHARState Government
Employee

1812800216 HIG Group-A 120

82 KAMAL KUMAR SAINI 765 SWARAN VIHARUn-Reserved1813000056 HIG Group-A 120

83 KAMAL NARESH 634 SWARAN VIHARState Government
Employee

1813500652 HIG Group-A 98

84 KANCHAN LULLA 334 SWARAN VIHARUn-Reserved1811300126 HIG Group-A 98

85 KAPIL KUMAR 635 SWARAN VIHARScheduled Tribe1813500006 HIG Group-A 98

86 KARN PRAKASH VERMA 475 SWARAN VIHARScheduled Cast1813500577 HIG Group-A 120

87 KAVITA SONI 346 SWARAN VIHARUn-Reserved1812600029 HIG Group-A 98

88 KISHAN LAL MEENA 689 SWARAN VIHARSoldier (Other)1813500489 HIG Group-A 120

89 KISHANA RAM 739 SWARAN VIHARSoldier (Other)1813500360 HIG Group-A 120
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90 KISHOR SINGH 411 SWARAN VIHARUn-Reserved1813400375 HIG Group-A 162

91 KRISHAN KANT 353 SWARAN VIHARUn-Reserved1813500134 HIG Group-A 98

92 KRISHAN KANT JANGID 352 SWARAN VIHARUn-Reserved1813500483 HIG Group-A 98

93 KSHAMA SHARMA 757 SWARAN VIHARState Government
Employee

1812300005 HIG Group-A 120

94 KULDEEP SHARMA 744 SWARAN VIHARSoldier (Other)1812400131 HIG Group-A 120

95 KUNJBIHARI KUMAWAT 330 SWARAN VIHARUn-Reserved1813400402 HIG Group-A 120

96 KUSUM PANWAR 675 SWARAN VIHARSoldier (Widow &
Depandent)

1813300053 HIG Group-A 120

97 LADU RAM BHIL 690 SWARAN VIHARUn-Reserved1813500140 HIG Group-A 120

98 LICHMA DEVI 683 SWARAN VIHARSoldier (Handicap)1813500171 HIG Group-A 120

99 LILAVATI 758 SWARAN VIHARUn-Reserved1813400399 HIG Group-A 120

100 LOKESH JANGID 407 SWARAN VIHARUn-Reserved1813100201 HIG Group-A 162

101 LOKESH KUMAR MEENA 677 SWARAN VIHARUn-Reserved1813500288 HIG Group-A 120

102 LOKESH TASERA 583 SWARAN VIHARScheduled Cast1813500212 HIG Group-A 120

103 MAHAVEER BAIRWA 320 SWARAN VIHARScheduled Cast1811100013 HIG Group-A 120

104 MAHERCHAND DUKIYA 580 SWARAN VIHARSoldier (Other)1813200006 HIG Group-A 120

105 MAHESH SHARMA 528 SWARAN VIHARUn-Reserved1813400395 HIG Group-A 120

106 MAN SINGH 511 SWARAN VIHARUn-Reserved1813500603 HIG Group-A 120

107 MANISH BHATIA 381 SWARAN VIHARUn-Reserved1813500184 HIG Group-A 120

108 MANISH JAIN 743 SWARAN VIHARUn-Reserved1812600014 HIG Group-A 120

109 MANISH KUMAR 508 SWARAN VIHARUn-Reserved1813500277 HIG Group-A 120

110 MANISH MAHESHWARI 688 SWARAN VIHARUn-Reserved1810800067 HIG Group-A 120

111 MANJU DEVI SHARMA 581 SWARAN VIHARUn-Reserved1813500464 HIG Group-A 120

112 MANJU GARG 684 SWARAN VIHARUn-Reserved1813400270 HIG Group-A 120

113 MANOJ KUMAR SHARMA 615 SWARAN VIHARState Government
Employee

1813500071 HIG Group-A 120

114 MEENAKSHI CHATURVEDI 329 SWARAN VIHARUn-Reserved1813300001 HIG Group-A 120

115 MEENAKSHI JAIN 549 SWARAN VIHARUn-Reserved1813500158 HIG Group-A 120

116 MOHAMMED ARIF 347 SWARAN VIHARUn-Reserved1813500635 HIG Group-A 98

117 MUKESH AGARWAL 366 SWARAN VIHARUn-Reserved1812400186 HIG Group-A 98

118 MUKESH CHAND JATAV 517 SWARAN VIHARScheduled Cast1813000178 HIG Group-A 120

119 MUKESH DEVI 687 SWARAN VIHARSoldier (Other)1813400308 HIG Group-A 120
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120 MUKESH KUMAR SHARMA 741 SWARAN VIHARUn-Reserved1813400313 HIG Group-A 120

121 MUKESH KUMAR TIWARI 777 SWARAN VIHARUn-Reserved1813500328 HIG Group-A 120

122 NANAG RAM CHOUDHARY 662 SWARAN VIHARUn-Reserved1812900214 HIG Group-A 98

123 NARENDRA KUMAR VERMA 375 SWARAN VIHARScheduled Cast1813500262 HIG Group-A 120

124 NARESH KUMAR 727 SWARAN VIHARUn-Reserved1813100023 HIG Group-A 98

125 NARESH KUMAR 542 SWARAN VIHARScheduled Cast1813100189 HIG Group-A 120

126 NEETU KUMARI 672 SWARAN VIHARUn-Reserved1813400193 HIG Group-A 120

127 NILESH BHUKHMARIA 543 SWARAN VIHARUn-Reserved1812900111 HIG Group-A 120

128 NIRMALA 657 SWARAN VIHARUn-Reserved1813400108 HIG Group-A 98

129 NITIN BHANSALI 605 SWARAN VIHARUn-Reserved1813200011 HIG Group-A 120

130 NITIN SHARMA 348 SWARAN VIHARUn-Reserved1811700086 HIG Group-A 98

131 OMPRAKASH MEENA 516 SWARAN VIHARUn-Reserved1813500477 HIG Group-A 120

132 OMPRAKASH SAINI 586 SWARAN VIHARUn-Reserved1813400236 HIG Group-A 120

133 PANKAJ KUMAR SAINI 775 SWARAN VIHARUn-Reserved1813500663 HIG Group-A 120

134 PARAS KUMAR HAIDIYA 694 SWARAN VIHARScheduled Cast1813300072 HIG Group-A 120

135 PARAS SHARMA 394 SWARAN VIHARUn-Reserved1813100197 HIG Group-A 162

136 PARDUMAN SINGH 335 SWARAN VIHARHandicapped1813400405 HIG Group-A 98

137 PAWAN KUMAR GUPTA 613 SWARAN VIHARState Government
Employee

1813500481 HIG Group-A 120

138 PAWAN KUMAR SHARMA 614 SWARAN VIHARUn-Reserved1813500007 HIG Group-A 120

139 PAWAN KUMAR SHARMA 686 SWARAN VIHARUn-Reserved1813500471 HIG Group-A 120

140 PHOOLWATI CHOUHAN 354 SWARAN VIHARScheduled Cast1813400056 HIG Group-A 98

141 POONAM YADAV 350 SWARAN VIHARUn-Reserved1813400291 HIG Group-A 98

142 PRABHU DAYAL MEENA 344 SWARAN VIHARScheduled Tribe1813500636 HIG Group-A 98

143 PRADEEP KUMAR 761 SWARAN VIHARSoldier (Other)1812600020 HIG Group-A 120

144 PRAKASH PREMJANI 327 SWARAN VIHARUn-Reserved1813000069 HIG Group-A 120

145 PRAMOD KUMAR 322 SWARAN VIHARUn-Reserved1813300055 HIG Group-A 120

146 PREETI SAIN 693 SWARAN VIHARState Government
Employee

1810800017 HIG Group-A 120

147 PREM LATA SAIN 736 SWARAN VIHARUn-Reserved1813400355 HIG Group-A 120

148 PREM PRAKASH AGRAWAL 745 SWARAN VIHARUn-Reserved1813500045 HIG Group-A 120

149 PREM SINGH RATHORE 365 SWARAN VIHARUn-Reserved1813100077 HIG Group-A 98
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150 PRIYA ARORA 529 SWARAN VIHARUn-Reserved1813400178 HIG Group-A 120

151 PRIYANKA SHARMA 370 SWARAN VIHARUn-Reserved1812000006 HIG Group-A 120

152 PUNEET WADHWA 345 SWARAN VIHARUn-Reserved1813500668 HIG Group-A 98

153 PUSHPA DEVI 737 SWARAN VIHARUn-Reserved1813300076 HIG Group-A 120

154 PUSHPA MAKHIJA 671 SWARAN VIHARUn-Reserved1813500488 HIG Group-A 120

155 PUSPA DEVI 782 SWARAN VIHARUn-Reserved1813400262 HIG Group-A 120

156 RADHA KRISHAN MEENA 514 SWARAN VIHARScheduled Tribe1813500192 HIG Group-A 120

157 RAJESH DOGIWAL 681 SWARAN VIHARState Government
Employee

1811400164 HIG Group-A 120

158 RAJESH KUMAR GOYAL 670 SWARAN VIHARUn-Reserved1813500157 HIG Group-A 120

159 RAJESH KUMAR MEENA 373 SWARAN VIHARScheduled Tribe1810700019 HIG Group-A 120

160 RAJNI SAINI 326 SWARAN VIHARUn-Reserved1813400418 HIG Group-A 120

161 RAJSHRI DEVI 380 SWARAN VIHARSoldier (Other)1813400284 HIG Group-A 120

162 RAJU KUMARI 769 SWARAN VIHARUn-Reserved1813500640 HIG Group-A 120

163 RAKESH AGRAWAL 632 SWARAN VIHARUn-Reserved1812300002 HIG Group-A 98

164 RAKESH GUPTA 550 SWARAN VIHARUn-Reserved1813300040 HIG Group-A 120

165 RAKESH KUMAR JANGIR 588 SWARAN VIHARSoldier (Other)1813000010 HIG Group-A 120

166 RAKESH SONI 585 SWARAN VIHARUn-Reserved1813500682 HIG Group-A 120

167 RAM NIWAS REGAR 682 SWARAN VIHARScheduled Cast1813500004 HIG Group-A 120

168 RAM RAJ SHARMA 674 SWARAN VIHARUn-Reserved1811400045 HIG Group-A 120

169 RAMA KANT MODI 722 SWARAN VIHARUn-Reserved1813500611 HIG Group-A 98

170 RAMAN KUMAR THAKUR 400 SWARAN VIHARUn-Reserved1813300021 HIG Group-A 162

171 RAMDHAN MEENA 546 SWARAN VIHARUn-Reserved1813100127 HIG Group-A 120

172 RAMESH KUMAR MEENA 545 SWARAN VIHARScheduled Tribe1813500003 HIG Group-A 120

173 RAMESH RAWAT 752 SWARAN VIHARUn-Reserved1813500428 HIG Group-A 120

174 RAMPHAL GURJAR 724 SWARAN VIHARUn-Reserved1813500673 HIG Group-A 98

175 RANU JAIN 779 SWARAN VIHARUn-Reserved1813500270 HIG Group-A 120

176 RAVI KUMAR 587 SWARAN VIHARUn-Reserved1813400427 HIG Group-A 120

177 RAVINDRA KUMAR 332 SWARAN VIHARHandicapped1813500146 HIG Group-A 120

178 RAVINDRA KUMAR 612 SWARAN VIHARScheduled Cast1813500257 HIG Group-A 120

179 REKHA CHAWLA 419 SWARAN VIHARScheduled Cast1813500051 HIG Group-A 162
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180 RESHU KUMAR JAIN 778 SWARAN VIHARUn-Reserved1813400410 HIG Group-A 120

181 RIDDHIMA JAIN 747 SWARAN VIHARUn-Reserved1812900194 HIG Group-A 120

182 ROHIT YADAV 415 SWARAN VIHARSoldier (Other)1811200040 HIG Group-A 162

183 RONAK BANSAL 378 SWARAN VIHARUn-Reserved1813500696 HIG Group-A 120

184 ROOPAM GUPTA 418 SWARAN VIHARUn-Reserved1813500255 HIG Group-A 162

185 ROSHAN LAL JANGID 678 SWARAN VIHARState Government
Employee

1813400404 HIG Group-A 120

186 RUGHARAM 748 SWARAN VIHARUn-Reserved1813500280 HIG Group-A 120

187 SANDEEP KUMAR RULANIA 596 SWARAN VIHARUn-Reserved1813500410 HIG Group-A 120

188 SANGEETA SAXENA 343 SWARAN VIHARUn-Reserved1813500310 HIG Group-A 98

189 SANJAY CHATURVEDI 638 SWARAN VIHARUn-Reserved1813500014 HIG Group-A 98

190 SANJAY KUMAR BAIRWA 760 SWARAN VIHARScheduled Cast1813500409 HIG Group-A 120

191 SANJAY KUMAR
KUMBHKAR

763 SWARAN VIHARUn-Reserved1813300008 HIG Group-A 120

192 SANTOSH KUMAR
ANTHONY

770 SWARAN VIHARUn-Reserved1812900132 HIG Group-A 120

193 SARASWATI VAISHNAV 633 SWARAN VIHARState Government
Employee

1813100158 HIG Group-A 98

194 SARLA SAGAR 474 SWARAN VIHARState Government
Employee

1813400406 HIG Group-A 120

195 SATISH CHAND 584 SWARAN VIHARUn-Reserved1813500180 HIG Group-A 120

196 SEEMA 406 SWARAN VIHARUn-Reserved1813500243 HIG Group-A 162

197 SEEMA SINGHAL 331 SWARAN VIHARState Government
Employee

1813300080 HIG Group-A 120

198 SHANKAR LAL 473 SWARAN VIHARUn-Reserved1813500580 HIG Group-A 120

199 SHASHI KUMAR SHARMA 604 SWARAN VIHARUn-Reserved1813000179 HIG Group-A 120

200 SHER SINGH SAINI 416 SWARAN VIHARState Government
Employee

1813500571 HIG Group-A 162

201 SHIPRA DARGAN 527 SWARAN VIHARUn-Reserved1813200018 HIG Group-A 120

202 SHIV RAM BASWAL 379 SWARAN VIHARScheduled Cast1813500579 HIG Group-A 120

203 SHIV RAM SHARMA 772 SWARAN VIHARUn-Reserved1813400382 HIG Group-A 120

204 SHRAVAN KUMAR SAINI 723 SWARAN VIHARSoldier (Other)1813400075 HIG Group-A 98

205 SHRI RAM AISWAL 661 SWARAN VIHARState Government
Employee

1813400011 HIG Group-A 98

206 SHRI RAM RUHELA 541 SWARAN VIHARSoldier (Other)1813500529 HIG Group-A 120

207 SHRIKANT DAGA 726 SWARAN VIHARUn-Reserved1812900144 HIG Group-A 98

208 SHUBHAM SETHI 328 SWARAN VIHARUn-Reserved1813200010 HIG Group-A 120

209 SHUBHESH GHANSHYAM 383 SWARAN VIHARUn-Reserved1813400369 HIG Group-A 120
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209
GUPTA

383 SWARAN VIHARUn Reserved1813400369 HIG Group A 120

210 SHWETA MEENA 582 SWARAN VIHARScheduled Tribe1813500672 HIG Group-A 120

211 SHYAM SUNDAR GUPTA 339 SWARAN VIHARUn-Reserved1813400332 HIG Group-A 98

212 SHYAMA LADDHA 414 SWARAN VIHARUn-Reserved1812900217 HIG Group-A 162

213 SHYAMLATA 323 SWARAN VIHARUn-Reserved1813400335 HIG Group-A 120

214 SIYARAM MEENA 321 SWARAN VIHARScheduled Tribe1813500492 HIG Group-A 120

215 SONALI GUPTA 759 SWARAN VIHARUn-Reserved1813100193 HIG Group-A 120

216 SUDESH CHOUDHARY 548 SWARAN VIHARUn-Reserved1813500365 HIG Group-A 120

217 SUDHENDRA PAL SINGH 608 SWARAN VIHARState Government
Employee

1813500318 HIG Group-A 120

218 SUDHIR KUMAR SINGH 754 SWARAN VIHARUn-Reserved1811200028 HIG Group-A 120

219 SUDHIR SHARMA 640 SWARAN VIHARUn-Reserved1811900015 HIG Group-A 98

220 SUMIT GUPTA 617 SWARAN VIHARUn-Reserved1813400367 HIG Group-A 120

221 SUNIL KUMAR MV 656 SWARAN VIHARUn-Reserved1812400011 HIG Group-A 98

222 SUNIL KUMAR SHARMA 603 SWARAN VIHARUn-Reserved1813500639 HIG Group-A 120

223 SUNITA DEVI 319 SWARAN VIHARUn-Reserved1812200288 HIG Group-A 120

224 SURAJ KANWAR 512 SWARAN VIHARHandicapped1813500650 HIG Group-A 120

225 SURAJ PATWA 363 SWARAN VIHARUn-Reserved1812800014 HIG Group-A 98

226 SURBHI BHATNAGAR 751 SWARAN VIHARUn-Reserved1812900163 HIG Group-A 120

227 SURENDRA SINGH 771 SWARAN VIHARUn-Reserved1813500090 HIG Group-A 120

228 SURENDRA SOLANKI 355 SWARAN VIHARUn-Reserved1813400416 HIG Group-A 98

229 SURESH KUMAR MEENA 349 SWARAN VIHARScheduled Tribe1813500508 HIG Group-A 98

230 SURESH KUMAR
TOSHAWARA

731 SWARAN VIHARScheduled Cast1811200036 HIG Group-A 120

231 SUSHILA CHOUDHARY 602 SWARAN VIHARSoldier (Other)1813400286 HIG Group-A 120

232 SWATI MANGLANI 676 SWARAN VIHARUn-Reserved1813100109 HIG Group-A 120

233 USHA KUMARI 597 SWARAN VIHARState Government
Employee

1813000084 HIG Group-A 120

234 UTTAM CHAND BHANSALI 374 SWARAN VIHARUn-Reserved1813200014 HIG Group-A 120

235 VAIBHAV SAH 753 SWARAN VIHARUn-Reserved1813000021 HIG Group-A 120

236 VAIBHAV SINGHAL 773 SWARAN VIHARUn-Reserved1813500104 HIG Group-A 120

237 VAIBHAV VASHISTHA 611 SWARAN VIHARUn-Reserved1813500017 HIG Group-A 120

238 VANDANA SINGH 530 SWARAN VIHARUn-Reserved1813400425 HIG Group-A 120
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239 VELA D DESAI 766 SWARAN VIHARUn-Reserved1812400004 HIG Group-A 120

240 VIJAY KUMAR 595 SWARAN VIHARSoldier (Other)1812200201 HIG Group-A 120

241 VIKAS ARORA 630 SWARAN VIHARUn-Reserved1813400158 HIG Group-A 98

242 VIKAS KUMAR 601 SWARAN VIHARSoldier (Other)1812200002 HIG Group-A 120

243 VINAY KUMAR YADAV 337 SWARAN VIHARUn-Reserved1813500446 HIG Group-A 98

244 VINITA MEENA 356 SWARAN VIHARScheduled Tribe1811500077 HIG Group-A 98

245 VINOD KUMAR GOYAL 730 SWARAN VIHARUn-Reserved1813500519 HIG Group-A 120

246 VINOD MIRCHANDANI 735 SWARAN VIHARUn-Reserved1812500122 HIG Group-A 120

247 VISHAL JAIN 631 SWARAN VIHARUn-Reserved1812200089 HIG Group-A 98

248 VISHNU CHAND DHOVI 510 SWARAN VIHARScheduled Cast1812800224 HIG Group-A 120

249 YADVENDRA SINGH
CHUNDAWAT

358 SWARAN VIHARState Government
Employee

1812800026 HIG Group-A 98

250 YASHPAL 610 SWARAN VIHARState Government
Employee

1812500007 HIG Group-A 120

251 YOGESH JAIN 780 SWARAN VIHARUn-Reserved1812000102 HIG Group-A 120

252 YOGESH KUMAR 532 SWARAN VIHARSoldier (Other)1813200017 HIG Group-A 120
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